
First Name Last Name Club Event Group

Payton Hebb Kamloops Star 1 Girls  1

Sydnie Westran Valleyview Star 1 Girls  1

Sydney Price Kelowna Star 1 Girls  1

Isabella Cassini Sun Bowl Star 1 Girls  1

Ellie Thompson Raft Mountain Star 1 Girls  1

Rosalee Ponte Kelowna Star 1 Girls  1

Cecillia Smith Kelowna Star 1 Girls  2

Mila Keller Sun Bowl Star 1 Girls  2

Sophie Clark Kelowna Star 1 Girls  2

Josie Newton Glengarry Star 1 Girls  2

Anna Brown Revelstoke Star 1 Girls  2

Catherine Penner Kelowna Star 1 Girls  2

Avlyn Smirl Kelowna Star 1 Girls  3

Amara MacKinley Summerland Star 1 Girls  3

Zoe Blevens Kelowna Star 1 Girls  3

Viola Hinton Kelowna Star 1 Girls  3

Mira Barbir Valleyview Star 1 Girls  3

Jorja Wilson Winfield Star 1 Girls  3

Jenna Campbell Mt Boucherie Star 1 Girls  4

Ember Smith Revelstoke Star 1 Girls  4

Madison Matheis Glengarry Star 1 Girls  4

Abigail Harris Kelowna Star 1 Girls  4

Evan Creighton Revelstoke Star 1 Girls  4

Nina Wells Valleyview Star 1 Girls  4

Sarah Nagata Mt Boucherie Star 1 Girls  5

Ashley Renker Mt Boucherie Star 1 Girls  5

Hanna Woolley Kelowna Star 1 Girls  5

Kory-KatelynnDavidson Kelowna Star 1 Girls  5

Sophia Jaron-Flower Glengarry Star 1 Girls  5

Audrey Noftle South Okanagan Star 1 Girls  5

Jemma Lebessis Golden Star 1 Girls  6

Aila LaFleur Golden Star 1 Girls  6

Vanessa Moretto Kelowna Star 1 Girls  6

Lylyan Roberts Raft Mountain Star 1 Girls  6

Katelyn Lavallee Lumby & District Star 1 Girls  6

Marissa Ouimet Nicola Valley Star 1 Girls  6

Yuzuki Onishi Summerland Star 2 Girls  1

Lacey Tucker Valleyview Star 2 Girls  1

Sydney Mason Williams Lake Star 2 Girls  1

Lillian Wicks Glengarry Star 2 Girls  1

Molly Mitchell Glengarry Star 2 Girls  1

Alana Watts South Okanagan Star 2 Girls  1

Addison Newton Glengarry Star 2 Girls  2

Brooklyn Leduc Valleyview Star 2 Girls  2

Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops Star 2 Girls  2



Mariia Kuzmenko Vernon Star 2 Girls  2

Jayda Starrs Nicola Valley Star 2 Girls  2

Hailey Elliott Salmon Arm Star 2 Girls  2

Alivya Stelmak Salmon Arm Star 2 Girls  3

Claire Brown Revelstoke Star 2 Girls  3

Abegail Redekopp Vernon Star 2 Girls  3

Claire Gagnon Valleyview Star 2 Girls  3

Lia Morrow Revelstoke Star 2 Girls  3

Camdyn Cochran Williams Lake Star 2 Girls  3

Sienna Foster-HendersonRaft Mountain Star 2 Girls  3

Jasmine Halifax Armstrong / Enderby Star 2 Girls  4

Parker Adair Armstrong / Enderby Star 2 Girls  4

Leena Bridgett Kelowna Star 2 Girls  4

Hannah Mackie Salmon Arm Star 2 Girls  4

Tara Patterson Salmon Arm Star 2 Girls  4

Cloe Moreau Armstrong / Enderby Star 2 Girls  4

Beatrice Gagne Salmon Arm Star 2 Girls  4

Evan Smith Revelstoke Star 2 Girls  5

Sarah Kelly Sun Bowl Star 2 Girls  5

Cindy Jia Sun Bowl Star 2 Girls  5

Rogue Mattenley Raft Mountain Star 2 Girls  5

Faith Olivier Kelowna Star 2 Girls  5

Kayla Chrystall Raft Mountain Star 2 Girls  5

Noelle Muddiman Raft Mountain Star 2 Girls  5

Micah Rodrigues Glengarry Star 2 Boys  

Kaleb Morris Glengarry Star 2 Boys  

Reid Muddiman Raft Mountain Star 2 Boys  

Noa Kan Glengarry Star 3 Girls  1

Shayna Fowler Salmon Arm Star 3 Girls  1

Willow Logan Sun Bowl Star 3 Girls  1

Susan Mclaren Golden Star 3 Girls  1

Eryn Lachmuth Armstrong / Enderby Star 3 Girls  1

RozaLynn Williams Salmon Arm Star 3 Girls  1

Liliha Smith Mt Boucherie Star 3 Girls  1

Megan Snopek Golden Star 3 Girls & Boys 2

Kieren Podworny Kelowna Star 3 Girls & Boys 2

Fiona Poole Valleyview Star 3 Girls & Boys 2

Alexi Browning Mt Boucherie Star 3 Girls & Boys 2

Brooke Buchanan Valleyview Star 3 Girls & Boys 2

Addison Luft Mt Boucherie Star 3 Girls & Boys 2

Abbey Mctavish Kelowna Star 3 Girls  3

Sierra Gelette Golden Star 3 Girls  3

Justine Labonte Kelowna Star 3 Girls  3

McKenna Baker Armstrong / Enderby Star 3 Girls  3

Mikayla Gravelle Armstrong / Enderby Star 3 Girls  3

Abby Thoms Nicola Valley Star 3 Girls  3

Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie Star 3 Girls  3



Libby Tucker Valleyview Star 3 Girls  3

Hannah Scuka Kelowna Star 3 Girls  4

Sarah Parno Nicola Valley Star 3 Girls  4

Agampreet Aujla Sun Bowl Star 3 Girls  4

Danielle Lachmuth Armstrong / Enderby Star 3 Girls  4

Ayla de Boer Salmon Arm Star 3 Girls  4

Alyssa Bidoski Vernon Star 3 Girls  4

Danica Secord Revelstoke Star 3 Girls  4

chloe hughes Nicola Valley Star 3 Girls  4

Isabella Moretto Kelowna Star 3 Girls  5

Bailey Jones Williams Lake Star 3 Girls  5

Shelby Wilson Armstrong / Enderby Star 3 Girls  5

Brooke Mide Summerland Star 3 Girls  5

Ella Crombie Armstrong / Enderby Star 3 Girls  5

Haileigh Goodie Raft Mountain Star 3 Girls  5

Olivia Kearl Salmon Arm Star 3 Girls  5

Kiana Casanova Vernon Star 3 Girls  5

Ollie ZHANG Kelowna Star 3 Girls & Boys 2

Amy KIM Kelowna Star 4 Girls U13  

Lexi Pockett Valleyview Star 4 Girls U13  

Anna Beyer Vernon Star 4 Girls U13  

Amelia Ponte Kelowna Star 4 Girls U13  

Ashley Burke Quesnel Star 4 Girls U13  

Payten Ferguson Glengarry Star 4 Girls U13  

Sophie Hughes Mt Boucherie Star 4 Girls U13  

Jackie Bracken Revelstoke Star 4 Girls U13  

Savannah Jones Mt Boucherie Star 4 Girls U13  

Presley L'Heureux Quesnel Star 4 Girls U13  

Julia Bowman Williams Lake Star 4 Girls U13  

Shaelyn Hunter Mt Boucherie Star 4 Girls U13  

Gillian Turpin Armstrong / Enderby Star 4 Girls U13  

Lauryn Kline Revelstoke Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Myaia Koenig South Okanagan Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Tieler Shular Kamloops Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Ryin Crombie Armstrong / Enderby Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Megan Barber Valleyview Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Jordyn Pryor Lumby & District Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Lauren Russell Golden Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Jersey Lheureux Quesnel Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Daisy-May Munro Salmon Arm Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Faith Ritchot Williams Lake Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Vivian Jacobs Armstrong / Enderby Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Riley Condon Sun Bowl Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Christiana Lock Kelowna Star 5 Girls U13  

Payton Bannerman Kelowna Star 5 Girls U13  

Ashlyn Wassing Valleyview Star 5 Girls U13  

Megan Scowen Mt Boucherie Star 5 Girls U13  



Mataya Pockett Valleyview Star 5 Girls U13  

Taylor Luft Mt Boucherie Star 5 Girls U13  

Ayla Cross Mt Boucherie Star 5 Girls U13  

Shanelle Rodrigues Mt Boucherie Star 5 Girls U13  

Audrey Page Mt Boucherie Star 5 Girls U13  

Marina Land Kelowna Star 5 Girls U13  

Lacey Doerksen Summerland Star 5 Girls U13  

Valentina Botaya Valleyview Star 5 Girls U13  

Lori Olsvik Kelowna Star 5 Girls U13  

Emma Sowpal Nicola Valley Star 5 Girls U13  

Matthew O'Donaghey Mt Boucherie Star 5 Boys

Alexa McTavish Quesnel Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Giselle Weisheit Glengarry Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Cloe Carleton Vernon Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Baillie Jackson Quesnel Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Alexandra Jung Glengarry Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Rachel Jung Glengarry Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Cloe Robert Glengarry Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Ryanne Jones Williams Lake Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Casey Fisher Quesnel Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Emma Penner Williams Lake Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Keelyn Mitchell Summerland Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Reagan West Williams Lake Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Kaylee Fortunato Summerland Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Cyan Nickel Summerland Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Shy Kuchera Mt Boucherie Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Maria Mcleod Winfield Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Kyra Koepke Sun Bowl Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Brenna Wassing Valleyview Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Victoria Warner Kamloops Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Abby Schwaerzle Armstrong / Enderby Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake Star 7 Short Program Women  

Emma Penner Williams Lake Star 7 Short Program Women  

Reagan West Williams Lake Star 7 Short Program Women  

Kaylee Fortunato Summerland Star 7 Short Program Women  

Jocelyn Erdt Glengarry Star 7 Short Program Women  

Brooklyn Castro Valleyview Star 7 Short Program Women  

Victoria Warner Kamloops Star 7 Short Program Women  

Samantha Macnally Glengarry Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Jocelyn Erdt Glengarry Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Jenna Cooper Armstrong / Enderby Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Brooklyn Castro Valleyview Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Brittaney Leupin Armstrong / Enderby Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Haley Barber Valleyview Star 8 Free Skate Women  

BrieAnna Gibson Valleyview Star 8 Free Skate Women  



Katie Jones Kelowna Star 9 Short Program Women  

Nadia Snyman Glengarry Star 9 Short Program Women  

Aysia Morgan Kelowna Star 9 Short Program Women  

Aurora Schultz Kelowna Star 9 Short Program Women  

Paige Edgar Kelowna Star 9 Short Program Women  

Ava Sanderson Kelowna Star 9 Short Program Women  

Saki Smith Glengarry Star 9 Short Program Women  

Jessie Grant Mt Boucherie Star 9 Short Program Women  

Taylor Fleming Mt Boucherie Star 9 Short Program Women  

Jordana McEachern Glengarry Star 9 Short Program Women  

Haley Barber Valleyview Star 9 Short Program Women  

Sabrina Fortunato Summerland Star 9 Short Program Women  

Katie Jones Kelowna Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Aurora Schultz Kelowna Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Paige Edgar Kelowna Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Taylor Mae Fleming Mt Boucherie Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Kaitlin Crerar Armstrong / Enderby Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Nadia Snyman Glengarry Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Jaeda Ostoforoff Armstrong / Enderby Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Alexandra Magee Winfield Special O Singles Level 5 - Women

Jordana McEachern Glengarry Gold Free Skate Women  

Jessie Grant Mt Boucherie Gold Free Skate Women  

Saki Smith Glengarry Gold Free Skate Women  

Phoebe Kemp Mt Boucherie Gold Free Skate Women  

RozaLynn Williams Salmon Arm Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Alyssa Bidoski Vernon Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Ayla de Boer Salmon Arm Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Gillian Turpin Armstrong / Enderby Pre-Introductory Interpretive  

Willow Logan Sun Bowl Introductory Interpretive  

Sarah Parno Nicola Valley Introductory Interpretive  

chloe hughes Nicola Valley Introductory Interpretive  

Bailey Jones Williams Lake Introductory Interpretive  

Julia Bowman Williams Lake Introductory Interpretive  

Tieler Shular Kamloops Introductory Interpretive  

Megan Barber Valleyview Introductory Interpretive  

Abby Thoms Nicola Valley Bronze Interpretive  

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake Bronze Interpretive  

Lauryn Kline Revelstoke Bronze Interpretive  

Emma Sowpal Nicola Valley Bronze Interpretive  

Samantha Macnally Glengarry Bronze Interpretive  

Giselle Weisheit Glengarry Bronze Interpretive  

Kira Koffler Sun Bowl Bronze Interpretive  

Kaelyn McRae Lumby & District Bronze Interpretive  

Annaliese Hunter-Owega Quesnel Bronze Interpretive  

Kyra Koepke Sun Bowl Bronze Interpretive  

Cloe Carleton Vernon Bronze Interpretive  

Gurleen Bajwa South Okanagan Bronze Interpretive  



Maria Mcleod Winfield Silver Interpretive  

Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake Silver Interpretive  

Brenna Wassing Valleyview Silver Interpretive  

Taylor Fleming Mt Boucherie Silver Interpretive  

Ryanne Jones Williams Lake Silver Interpretive  

Cloe Robert Glengarry Gold Interpretive  

Riley Condon Sun Bowl Gold Interpretive  

Lindsay Koepke Sun Bowl Gold Interpretive  

Haley Barber Valleyview Gold Interpretive  

BrieAnna Gibson Valleyview Gold Interpretive  

Sophie Sanderson Kelowna Pre-Juvenile Women U11  

Ariana Rose Kelowna Pre-Juvenile Women U11  

Calissa Adlem Kelowna Pre-Juvenile Women U11  

Konstantina Lock Kelowna Juvenile Women U14  

Megan Yudin Kelowna Juvenile Women U14  

Gabrielle Jugnauth Kelowna Juvenile Women U14  

Sarah Mullins Kelowna Juvenile Women U14  

Ava Sanderson Kelowna Juvenile Women U14  

Lauren Bitte Glengarry Juvenile Women U14  

Mitchell Dunn Quesnel Juvenile Men U14  

Sophia Jaron-Flower Glengarry Creative Improv 1  

Hailey Elliott Salmon Arm Creative Improv 1  

Reid Muddiman Raft Mountain Creative Improv 1  

Noelle Muddiman Raft Mountain Creative Improv 1  

Christiana Lock Kelowna Creative Improv 2  

ashley Burke Quesnel Creative Improv 2  

Gillian Turpin Armstrong / Enderby Creative Improv 2  

Megan Yudin Kelowna Creative Improv 3  

Konstantina Lock Kelowna Creative Improv 3  

Calissa Adlem Kelowna Creative Improv 3  

Annaliese Hunter-Owega Quesnel Creative Improv 3  

Payton Bannerman Kelowna Creative Improv 3  

Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops Elements Star 2  

Nina Wells Valleyview Elements Star 2  

Hailey Elliott Salmon Arm Elements Star 2  

Clarie Gagnon Valleyview Elements Star 2  

Alivya Stelmak Salmon Arm Elements Star 2  

Tara Patterson Salmon Arm Elements Star 2  

Noa Kan Glengarry Elements Star 3  

Susan Mclaren Golden Elements Star 3  

Fiona Poole Valleyview Elements Star 3  

Addison Luft Mt Boucherie Elements Star 3  

Liliha Smith Mt Boucherie Elements Star 3  

Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie Elements Star 3  

Bailey Jones Williams Lake Elements Star 3  

Lexi Pockett Valleyview Elements Star 4  

Payten Ferguson Glengarry Elements Star 4  



Ashley Burke Quesnel Elements Star 4  

Alyssa Bidoski Vernon Elements Star 4  

Shaelyn Hunter Mt Boucherie Elements Star 4  

Julia Bowman Williams Lake Elements Star 4  

Ryanne Jones Williams Lake Elements Star 4  

Christiana Lock Kelowna Elements Star 5  

Payton Bannerman Kelowna Elements Star 5  

Ashlyn Wassing Valleyview Elements Star 5  

Mataya Pockett Valleyview Elements Star 5  

Taylor Luft Mt Boucherie Elements Star 6  

Shanelle Rodrigues Mt Boucherie Elements Star 6  

Emma Penner Williams Lake Elements Star 6  

Ayla Cross Mt Boucherie Elements Star 6  

Kaylee Fortunato Summerland Elements Star 6  

Victoria Warner Kamloops Elements Star 6  

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake Elements Open

Reagan West Williams Lake Elements Open

Jessie Grant Mt Boucherie Elements Open

Megan Yudin Kelowna Elements Open

Konstantina Lock Kelowna Elements Open

mMadeline Foley Kelowna Elements Open

Sabrina Fortunato Summerland Elements Open


